students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 2754 3113 2016-17 2388 519 147000(One Lakh and
Forty Seven
Thousand)

899

2015-16 2914 2643 2017-18 2172 363 180000(One Lakh and
Eighty Thousand )

753

2016-17 3134 2977 2018-19 2429 322 138000(One Lakh and
Thirty Eight Thousand)

637

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

[...]

students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 984 710 2016-17 653 115 198000(One Lakh and
Ninety Eight
Thousand)

103

2016-17 984 741 2017-18 685 102 196500(One Lakh
Ninety Six Thousand
and Five Hundred)

73

2017-18 1044 821 2018-19 759 103 180000(One Lakh and
Eighty Thousand )

36

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 60 53 2015-16 0 2016-17 52 3 144000(One Lakh and
Forty Four Thousand )

2

2015-16 60 14 2016-17 0 2017-18 11 1 144000(One Lakh and
Forty Four Thousand)

0

2016-17 60 22 2017-18 0 2018-19 22 2 144000(One Lakh and
Forty Four Thousand)

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1431688 (Fourteen Lakhs Thirty One Thousand Six Hundred
and Eighty Eight)

1883613 (Eighteen Lakhs Eighty Three Thousand Six Hundred
and Thirteen)

1669763 (Sixteen Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred
and Sixty Three)

New Equipment for Laboratories 9526982 (Ninety Five Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Nine
Hundred and Eighty Two)

9677202 (Ninety Six Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand Two
Hundred and Two)

2528166 (Twenty Five Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousand One
Hundred and Sixty Six)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

20546118 (Two Crore Five Lakhs Forty Six Thousand One
Hundred and Eighteen)

9687493 (Ninety Six Lakhs Eighty Seven Thousand Four
Hundred and Ninety Three)

5146905 (Fifty One Lakhs Forty Six Thousand Nine Hundred
and Five)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 360091066 (Thirty Six Crores Ninety One Thousand and Sixty
Six)

302770940 (Thirty Crores Twenty Seven Lakhs Seventy
Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty)

289701542 (Twenty Eight Crores Ninety Seven Lakhs One
Thousand Five Hundred and Forty Two)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables,
other running expenditures etc.(excluding maintenance of
hostels and allied services)

127781025 (Twelve Crores Seventy Seven Lakhs Eight One
Thousand and Twenty Five)

95869905 (Nine Crores Fifty Eight Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand
Nine Hundred and Five)

85440554 (Eight Crores Fifty Four Lakhs Forty Thousand Five
Hundred and Fifty Four)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 3328968 (Thirty Three Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousand Nine
Hundred and Sixty Eight)

2811953 (Twenty Eight Lakhs Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred
and Fifty Three)

1078144 (Ten Lakhs Seventy Eight Thousand One Hundred
and Forty Four)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for